
PARTNERING FOR SUCCESS 15TH ANNUAL 
SPRING 2015 JOB FAIR 

 March 18 & March 19, 2015 
10:00 am – 1:00 pm; East Building Room 203 

******* 
Employers Registered for 

Thursday, March 19  

(Newly registered employers will be added to this list so check back periodically) 
 Name of Organization 

Updated 3/17/2015 
Website 
 

84 Lumber www.84lumber.com 

Abraxas Academy www.abraxasyfs.com 

Adecco www.adeccousa.com 

Allegiance Staffing www.allegiancestaffing.com 

Assurant Connect Living www.jobs.assurant.com/york 

Avon Products, Inc. www.facebook.com/district2831 

Baltimore Life www.baltlife.com 

Bless The Children/10 Hour Care Daycare Center www.10hourdaycarecenter.com 

City of Lancaster, Bureau of Fire www.cityoflancasterpa.com 

Clipper Magazine www.clippermagazine.com 

Conestoga View Nursing and Rehabilitation www.conestogaviewnursing.com 

Dutch Wonderland http://www.dutchwonderland.com/employment 

Fastenal Company www.fastenal.com 

Friendship Community www.friendshipcommunity.net 

Garden Spot Village www.gardenspotvillage.org 

HACC-Central Pennsylvania’s Community College www.hacc.edu 

Haller Enterprises, Inc. www.hallerent.com 

Hershey Entertainment & Resorts www.hersheyjobs.com 

Hollywood Casino www.hcpn.com 

Home Instead Senior Care www.homeinstead.com/589 

Keystone Human Services www.keystonehumanservices.org 

Mack Employment Services, Inc. www.mackemployment.com 

Metro Bank www.mymetrobank.com 

Patient First www.patientfirst.com 

Pennsylvania State Police www.patrooper.com 

Philadelphia Police www.phillypolicy.com 

Physician Support Systems www.pssbilling.com 

Pinnacle Health System www.pinnaclehealth.org/careers 

PNG Logistics www.pnglc.com 

Primary Staffing Services, Inc. www.primarystaffing.com 

PSECU www.psecu.com/careers 

Qdoba Mexican Grill www.qdoba.com 

Spring Creek Rehab & Honor Health Network www.springcreekcares.com 
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State Farm Insurance,Christine Flomerfelt www.christineflomerfelt.com                      (continued…) 

Sylvan Learning www.sylvanpa.com 

The Home Depot www.careers.homedepot.com 

Transamerica Agency Network www.transamericaagencynetwork.com 

UPS www.upsjobs.com 

Turkey Hill Minit Markets www.jobs.turkeyhillstores.com 

Willow Valley Communities www.willowvalleycommunities.org 
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